
S.No. 

2 

3 

7 

3 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

CHETNA 
SUNIDHI 

VEDANJALI DEWANGAN 
PAYAL 

KUSUM 
SRISHTI TIWARI 

DIKSHA 

BHAGYASHREE 
DUMESHWARI 
MINAKSHI 

|SANJANA 

DEVIKA 

Name 

KAJAL BHUARYA 

VANDANA YADAV 

DOLESHWARI PATEL 

POOJA 

KHUSHI 

KHILESHWARI 

|JHARITA SAHU 
PAYAL 

GEETANJALI DHANKAR 
SUMAN SAHU 

UPASANA 
DAMINI 

BHAKT MATA KARMA GOVT. GIRLS COLLEGE, BALOD (C.G.) 
2ND ADMISSION LIST OF B.Sc. 1ST YEAR (1ST SEM) BIO 

START OF ADMISSION 10/07/2024, LAST DATE- 15/07/2024, TIME 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM 

Date of Birth 

30/11/2006 
11/08/2006 
01/08/2005 
27/10/2006 
26/06/2006 
12/06/2007 
19/06/2006 
|27/10/2006 
16/10/2006 
13/11/2006 

|23/10/2006 
14/08/2006 
07/12/2006 

|23/11/2005 
17/08/2007 

|09/08/2006 
|15/06/2006 

|19/06/2006 
31/07/2006 

Father name 

BUDHRAM 

LOKESH KUMAR 

DEVENDRA KUMAR 

HORILAL SAHU 

BHIKHAM LAL 

MOHAN TIWARI 

GULAB SINGH 

|11/01/2006 |NABHAG KUMAR 

KAMESHWAR DAS MANIKPURI 

VIRENDRA KUMAR 

OMKUMAR 

BIDESHVWAR 

BALMIKI 

SANTRAM BHUARYA 

DURYODHAN SINGH PATEL 

TEJNARAYAN 

|DEEPAK KUMAR NAYAK 
|DWARIKA PRASAD 

GAJENDRA SAHU 
PAWAN KUMAR 

04/10/2006 PAWAN DHANKAR 
08/09/2006 ROSHAN LAL SAHU 
11/10/2006 |CHEMAN LAL 

|Weightag Weightag Category (Physicaly freedam(10+2) th (10+2) th (10+2) th Overall 
Challange figter e Name e 

UNRESEARVED 

VACANT (PWD) 
VACANT (PWD) 

VACANT (FF) 

OBC (Non No 
|OBC (Non (No 
|OBC (Non (No 
OBC (Non (No 

|OBC (Non (No 
GENERAL (No 
|OBC (Non No 
OBC (Non No 
SC 

OBC (Non (No 
No 

OBC (Non (No 
OBC (Non (No 
ST No 

OBC (Non (No 
OBC (Non (No 

ST 

OBC (Non (No 
No 

OBC (Non (No 
OBC (Non (No 
OBC (Non No 
OBC (Non (No 
OBC (Non (No 
OBC (Non (No 
OBC (Non (No 

d 838383333833333333383333 
No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

N 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

|No 

std. std. Total 

Obtain 

Mark 

409 

386 

360 

352 

341 

339 

338 

335 

334 

332 

332 

331 

329 

329 

328 

327 

326 

326 

326 
325 

324 

323 

322 

322 

Mark 

S00 

500 

500 

S00 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

S00 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

S00 

500 

S00 

S00 

500 

500 

S00 

500 

std. 
Marks % 

81.8 

77.2 

72 

70.4 

68.2 

67.8 

67.6 

67 

66.8 

66.4 

66.4 

66.2 

65.8 

65.8 

65.6 

65.4 

65.2 

65.2 

65.2 

65 

64.S 

646 

merit 

81.8 

77.2 

72 

70.4 

68.2 

67.8 

67.6 

67 

66.8 

66.4 

66.4 

66.2 

65 

65.8 

65.6 

65.4 

65.2 

65.2 

65 

08/11/2006 NIRMAL KUMAR 



1 

2 

6 

7 

8 

10 

3 

7 

9 

10 

11 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

KESARI MAYA 
DEHUTI 

10 

11 

12 

MANSI 

ANJALI 

BHUNESHWARI SAHU 
AKANKSHA 
VEENA SAHU 
SHUBHRA MANIKPURI 
PRAGYA 

NISHA 

JITESHWARI 

|ISHA 
TEJASVINI 

|DAMIN KORATIYA 
TEJASWI KANWAR 

RENUKA 

SUDHA 
SANDHYA 

NEHA 

NANDINI TARAM 
GEETANJALI 

03/08/2005 
02/02/2006 
17/07/2007 
29/04/2006 
23/03/2006 
01/04/2006 
03/04/2006 
08/12/2006 
|02/04/2007 

17/05/2006 
08/08/2006 
16/08/2006 
17/01/2005 
11/03/2006 
08/09/2005 
08/06/2006 
03/01/2006 
27/03/2006 

|19/06/2006 
|14/08/2005 

27/02/2006 

MAKUND SAHU 
GHANSHYAM DAS 
GAJENDRA SAHU 
TEJRAM 

MAHAJAN SAHU 
DOMAN LAL 

HARISHWAR SAHU 
NAROTTAM DAS MANIKPURI 

OMPRAKASH 

MEHATRU RAM 
GIRWAR SINGH 
SOHAN LAL 

NOHAR SINGH 

RAJKUMAR KORATIYA 

ITWARI RAM KANWAR 
NIRBAL 

SHARVAN KUMAR 
DARA SINGH 

|SHISHUPAL 

ABHAY RAM TARAM 
|AGHAN SINGH 

VACANL (E) 

OBC RESEARVED 

VACANT (PWD) 

SC RESEARVED 
VACANT 

VACANT 

VACANT 
VACANT 

VACANT 

VACANT 

VACANT 

VACANT 

VACANT 
VACANT 

VACANT (PWD) 
ST RESEARVED 

OBC (Non No 
OBC (Non (No 

|OBC (Non (No 
OBC (Non (No 
OBC (Non (No 
OBC (Non (No 

|OBC (Non (No 
OBC (Non (No 
OBC (Non (No 

|ST 

|ST 

ST 

ST 

No 

No 

NC 

No 

NO 
NO 
No 
No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

|No 
|No 
No 

|No 
No 

319 

319 

319 
317 

316 

315 

315 

315 

313 

313 

312 

312 

311 

311 

305 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

S00 

63.8 

63.8 

63.8 

63.4 
63.2 

63 

63 

63 

62.6 

22222 

63.8 
63.8 

63.8 

63.4 

63.2 
63 

63 

63 

62.6 



1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

10 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

10 

11 

1 

2 

3 
4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

KESARI MAYA 
DEHUTI 

MANSI 

ANJALI 
BHUNESHWARI SAHU 

AKANKSHA 
VEENA SAHU 

SHUBHRA MANIKPURI 

PRAGYA 

NISHA 

JITESHWARI 

ISHA 

TEJASVINI 

DAMIN KORATIYA 

TEJASWI KANWAR 
RENUKA 

SUDHA 

SANDHYA 
NEHA 

NANDINI TARAM 
GEETANJALI 

03/08/2005 
02/02/2006 
17/07/2007 
29/04/2006 
23/03/2006 
|01/04/2006 
03/04/2006 
08/12/2006 
02/04/2007 

17/05/2006 
08/08/2006 
16/08/2006 
17/01/2005 
11/03/2006 
08/09/2005 
08/06/2006 
03/01/2006 
27/03/2006 
19/06/2006 
14/08/2005 
|27/02/2006 

MAKUND SAHU 
GHANSHYAM DAS 
GAJENDRA SAHU 
TEJRAM 

MAHAJAN SAHU 
DOMAN LAL 

HARISHWAR SAHU 
NAROTTAM DAS MANIKPURI 

|OMPRAKASH 

MEHATRU RAM 
GIRWAR SINGH 

SOHAN LAL 

NOHAR SINGH 

RAJKUMAR KORATIYA 
ITWARI RAM KANWAR 
NIRBAL 

SHARVAN KUMAR 
DARA SINGH 

SHISHUPAL 
ABHAY RAM TARAM 
AGHAN SINGH 

VACANT (FF) 

OBC RESEARVED 

VACANT (PWD) 

SC RESEARVED 
VACANT 

VACANT 

VACANT 

VACANT 

VACANT 

VACANT 

VACANT 

VACANT 

VACANT 
VACANT 

VACANT (PWD) 
ST RESEARVED 

OBC (Non No 
OBC (Non (No 
OBC (Non No 
OBC (Non (No 

OBC (Non (No 
OBC (Non No 

|OBC (Non (No 
|OBC (Non (No 
OBC (Non (No 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

No 

No 

|No 
|No 
No 

No 

No 

No 22222 No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

22222222|2|222 No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

319 

319 

319 

317 

316 

315 

315 

315 

313 

313 

312 

312 

311 

311 

305 

303 

302 

300 

300 

298 

298 

500 

500 

S00 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

S00 

S00 

S00 

S00 

63.8 

63.8 

63.8 

63.4 

63.2 

63 

63 

63 

62.6 

62.6 

62.4 

62.4 

62.2 

62.2 

61 

60.6 

60.4 

60 

60 

59.6 

59.6 

63.8 
63.8 

63.8 
63.4 

63.2 

63 

63 

63 

62.6 

62.6 

62.4 

62.4 

62.2 

62.2 

61 

60.6 

60.4 

60 

60 

59.6 

59.6 



16 

17 

18 

19 

(ESHWARI 
PRACHI NETAM 
VAIDEHI CHAURKE 
KHILESHWARI 
TIKESHWARI 

29/12/2006 
|09/02/2006 
10/08/2004 
08/07/2006 
20/04/2005 

DHEERPAL 
VJAY NETAM 
JHMUK LAL CHAURKE 
JITENDRA 
RAM SINGH 

VACANT (OWD) 
VACANT (EE) 

ST 

S 

ST 

ST 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

298 

297 

293 
292 
291 

. 24 

500 

Ralod (C.G.) 

500 

S00 

500 

500 

3.M.K. Govt. Girts Coilege 

59.6 

59.4 
58.6 
58.4 

58 2 

59.6 

59.4 

58.6 

58.4 

58.2 
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